
Race
1000 Miles of Sebring
FIA WEC

Classification (Hour 5)

Team Drivers CarNo KphGapLaps Total TimeCat Ty
Best Lap

TimeLapPit

4 1:49.033 198.75:00:08.999Alpine A480 - GibsonAlpine ELF Team36 M 1381  5A. NEGRÃO / N. LAPIERRE / M. VAXIVIERE HYPERCAR

4 1:50.355 196.45:01:08.955Toyota GR010 HYBRIDToyota Gazoo Racing8 M 138 59.956 59.9562  5S. BUEMI / B. HARTLEY / R. HIRAKAWA HYPERCAR H

6 1:50.116 196.85:01:06.888Glickenhaus 007 LMHGlickenhaus Racing708 M 137 1 Lap 1 Lap3  6O. PLA / R. DUMAS / R. BRISCOE HYPERCAR

8 1:51.451 194.45:00:29.044Oreca 07 - GibsonUnited Autosports USA23 G 136 2 Laps 1 Lap4  6P. DI RESTA / O. JARVIS / J. PIERSON LMP2

14 1:51.422 194.55:00:46.642Oreca 07 - GibsonPrema Orlen Team9 G 136 2 Laps 17.5985  6R. KUBICA / L. DELETRAZ / L. COLOMBO LMP2

132 1:51.545 194.35:00:53.867Oreca 07 - GibsonRealteam by WRT41 G 136 2 Laps 7.2256  6R. ANDRADE / F. HABSBURG / N. NATO LMP2

132 1:51.235 194.85:00:55.281Oreca 07 - GibsonWRT31 G 136 2 Laps 1.4147  6S. GELAEL / R. FRIJNS / R. RAST LMP2

96 1:51.399 194.55:01:02.785Oreca 07 - GibsonJOTA38 G 136 2 Laps 7.5048  7R. GONZALEZ / A. DA COSTA / W. STEVENS LMP2

132 1:51.190 194.95:01:20.933Oreca 07 - GibsonJOTA28 G 136 2 Laps 18.1489  6O. RASMUSSEN / E. JONES / J. ABERDEIN LMP2

6 1:51.251 194.85:00:19.519Oreca 07 - GibsonUnited Autosports USA22 G 135 3 Laps 1 Lap10  7P. HANSON / F. ALBUQUERQUE / W. OWEN LMP2

14 1:51.616 194.15:00:49.267Oreca 07 - GibsonTeam Penske5 G 135 3 Laps 29.74811  7D. CAMERON / E. COLLARD / F. NASR LMP2

7 1:52.338 192.95:00:21.681Oreca 07 - GibsonUltimate35 G 134 4 Laps 1 Lap12  6J. LAHAYE / M. LAHAYE / F. HERIAU LMP2 P/A

6 1:51.128 195.05:00:53.610Oreca 07 - GibsonAF Corse83 G 134 4 Laps 31.92913  7F. PERRODO / N. NIELSEN / A. ROVERA LMP2 P/A

126 1:51.881 193.75:01:14.936Oreca 07 - GibsonAlgarve Pro Racing45 G 134 4 Laps 21.32614  6S. THOMAS / J. ALLEN / R. BINDER LMP2 P/A

5 1:52.332 192.95:01:34.765Oreca 07 - GibsonRichard Mille Racing Team1 G 134 4 Laps 19.82915  7L. WADOUX / S. OGIER / C. MILESI LMP2

16 1:52.491 192.65:01:52.176Oreca 07 - GibsonVector Sport10 G 133 5 Laps 1 Lap16  7N. MÜLLER / R. CULLEN / M. ROCKENFELLER LMP2

129 1:51.790 193.85:00:20.526Oreca 07 - GibsonARC Bratislava44 G 132 6 Laps 1 Lap17  8M. KONOPKA / M. BECHE / T. VAN DER HELM LMP2 P/A

10 1:58.297 183.25:01:02.393Porsche 911 RSR - 19Porsche GT Team92 M 130 8 Laps 2 Laps18  4M. CHRISTENSEN / K. ESTRE LMGTE Pro

7 1:58.120 183.45:01:14.714Porsche 911 RSR - 19Porsche GT Team91 M 130 8 Laps 12.32119  4G. BRUNI / R. LIETZ LMGTE Pro

8 1:57.960 183.75:01:38.080Chevrolet Corvette C8.RCorvette Racing64 M 130 8 Laps 23.36620  4T. MILNER / N. TANDY LMGTE Pro

6 1:59.618 181.15:01:42.082Ferrari 488 GTE EvoAF Corse51 M 130 8 Laps 4.00221  4A. PIER GUIDI / J. CALADO LMGTE Pro

42 2:00.098 180.45:01:49.017Aston Martin Vantage AMRNorthwest AMR98 M 128 10 Laps 2 Laps22  4P. DALLA LANA / D. PITTARD / N. THIIM LMGTE Am

113 2:00.194 180.35:00:16.330Porsche 911 RSR - 19Team Project 156 M 127 11 Laps 1 Lap23  4B. IRIBE / O. MILLROY / B. BARNICOAT LMGTE Am

115 2:00.467 179.95:00:18.131Aston Martin Vantage AMRTF Sport33 M 127 11 Laps 1.80124  4B. KEATING / F. LATORRE / M. SØRENSEN LMGTE Am

124 1:59.464 181.45:00:36.528Ferrari 488 GTE EvoAF Corse52 M 127 11 Laps 18.39725  4M. MOLINA / A. FUOCO LMGTE Pro

65 1:59.644 181.15:00:37.461Porsche 911 RSR - 19Dempsey - Proton Racing77 M 127 11 Laps 0.93326  4C. RIED / S. PRIAULX / H. TINCKNELL LMGTE Am

9 1:52.086 193.35:01:14.349Oreca 07 - GibsonInter Europol Competition34 G 127 11 Laps 36.88827  7J. SMIECHOWSKI / F. SCHERER / E. GUTIERREZ LMP2

92 2:00.547 179.85:01:16.638Aston Martin Vantage AMRD'Station Racing777 M 127 11 Laps 2.28928  4S. HOSHINO / T. FUJII / C. FAGG LMGTE Am

33 2:01.181 178.85:01:21.361Ferrari 488 GTE EvoIron Dames85 M 127 11 Laps 4.72329  4R. FREY / M. GATTING / S. BOVY LMGTE Am

82 2:00.892 179.25:00:21.826Ferrari 488 GTE EvoAF Corse21 M 126 12 Laps 1 Lap30  4S. MANN / C. ULRICH / T. VILANDER LMGTE Am

126 2:01.180 178.85:00:46.448Ferrari 488 GTE EvoAF Corse54 M 126 12 Laps 24.62231  4T. FLOHR / F. CASTELLACCI / N. CASSIDY LMGTE Am

66 2:00.655 179.64:59:15.705Ferrari 488 GTE EvoIron Lynx60 M 125 13 Laps 1 Lap32  4C. SCHIAVONI / M. CRESSONI / G. FISICHELLA LMGTE Am

96 2:00.272 180.25:00:52.288Porsche 911 RSR - 19Dempsey - Proton Racing88 M 118 20 Laps 7 Laps33  5F. POORDAD / P. LINDSEY / J. ANDLAUER LMGTE Am

94 2:01.074 179.04:57:33.866Ferrari 488 GTE EvoSpirit of Race71 M 110 28 Laps 8 Laps34  6F. DEZOTEUX / P. RAGUES / G. AUBRY LMGTE Am

15 1:59.194 181.82:59:57.081Porsche 911 RSR - 19Team Project 146 M 86 52 Laps 24 Laps35  3M. CAIROLI / M. PEDERSEN / N. LEUTWILER LMGTE Am

  Retired
15 1:50.276 196.53:28:51.927Toyota GR010 HYBRIDToyota Gazoo Racing7 M 110  3M. CONWAY / K. KOBAYASHI / J. LOPEZ HYPERCAR H
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